Machine description
Ref.no. 4278

Manufacturer: Kompressor Atlas Copco GA 50 VSD FF

Manufact. year: 2005

Tekniska data

Compression technology
Air capacitg;y(ﬂggf

Max working pressure (bar):
Tank volume (l):

Noise level (db(A)):
Running hours (h):

Motor power (kW):

Supply voltage (V):

Accessories

Skruv
154
12,8

100000
50
380v

Machine no. API570576

¥ Rexsvarven AB

Total power requirement (kW):
Machine measurement (LxWxH 2400x860x1800
Machine weight (Y8} 1256kg

Transport volume/weight
(Im/kgs):

Comments
Pris Bud

This information is to the best of our knowledge - but is not binding in detail
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Rexsvarven AB Telefon: 0495-140 20
Nytorpsvagen Telefax: 0495-131 14

577 39 Hultsfred E-post:

Sweden mail@rexsvarven.se

VAT-nr: SE55619538280
Bankgiro: 377-2563
Plusgiro: 93 68 13-5
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